
DMK - Danne Montague King Co.
10420 Pioneer Blvd
Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-3734
United States

Sales Order

Date 10/27/2025
Order # 0092547

Bill To
theallysonbrittanyaesthetics.com
Allyson Bohnert
1309 S queen st
York PA 17403
United States

Ship To
Allyson.Brittany Aesthetics
Allyson.Brittany Aesthetics
1946 Security Drive
York PA 17402
United States

Payment Method Credit Card (Shopify)
Terms
PO # #25672
Shipping Method UPS 3 Day Select®
Ship Date 10/27/2025
Tracking #
DMK Rewards Level Emerald 100K
CS Order Notes

Item
Wetter than
Water- MD
(100ml)

Firmatrix MD
-(30ml)

Transgenesis
MD -(50ml)

Eye Web
MD-(15ml)

Elevate MD-
(50ml)

Eye Tone
(15ml)

Fine Line
(30ml) New

Nite Firming
(50ml)

Aminodine
(120ml)

Betagen (30ml)

Deep Pore
(180ml)

Milk Cleanser
(180ml)

Super Serum
(30ml)

Direct Delivery
C Serum
(30ml)

Beta Gel
(30ml)

Seba-E (30ml)

Herb &
Mineral

Quantity
6

7

7

7

4

7

5

10

4

6

12

12

6

14

14

20

21

Units
ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

ea

Description
Wetter than Water- MD (100ml)

Firmatrix MD -(30ml)

Transgenesis MD -(50ml)

Eye Web MD-(15ml)

Elevate MD- (50ml)

Eye Tone (15ml)

Fine Line (30ml) New

Nite Firming (50ml)

Aminodine (120ml)

Betagen (30ml)

Deep Pore (180ml)

Milk Cleanser (180ml)

Super Serum (30ml)

Direct Delivery C Serum  (30ml)

Beta Gel (30ml)

Seba-E (30ml)

Herb & Mineral (120ml)

Rate
37.30

66.70

79.80

39.90

58.80

44.10

21.50

30.20

25.70

31.75

19.40

19.40

48.40

53.30

44.75

16.30

24.10

Amount
223.80

466.90

558.60

279.30

235.20

308.70

107.50

302.00

102.80

190.50

232.80

232.80

290.40

746.20

626.50

326.00

506.10

Tax Rate
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DMK - Danne Montague King Co.
10420 Pioneer Blvd
Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-3734
United States
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Sales Order

Date 10/27/2025
Order # 0092547

Item
(120ml)

Enbioment
Cleanser MD -
(150ml)

Shopify
Discount

Pore
Reduction
Plus (30ml)

Shopify
Discount

Herbal
Pigmentation
Oil (30ml)

Shopify
Discount

StemZyme
Treatment Kit -
DMK MD

Shopify
Discount

UPS 3 Day
Select®

Quantity

2

1

1

1

1

Units

ea

ea

ea

ea

Description

Enbioment  Cleanser MD -
(150ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Pore Reduction Plus (30ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

Herbal Pigmentation Oil (30ml)

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

StemZyme Treatment Kit - DMK
MD

This is the discount in NetSuite
associated with a discount(s)
applied to an order that was
placed in Shopify.

UPS 3-Day

Rate

17.60

-35.20

17.60

-17.60

15.20

-15.20

675.68

-1,385.18

269.77

Amount

35.20

-35.20

17.60

-17.60

15.20

-15.20

675.68

-1,385.18

269.77

Tax Rate

Total $5,296.37

0092547


