

DMK - Danne Montague King Co. 10420 Pioneer Blvd Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-3734 United States

## **Bill To**

theallysonbrittanyaesthetics.com Allyson Bohnert 1309 S queen st York PA 17403 **United States** 

## Ship To

Allyson.Brittany Aesthetics Allyson.Brittany Aesthetics 1946 Security Drive York PA 17402 United States

## **Sales Order**

Page 1 of 2

Date 10/27/2025 Order # 0092547

**Payment Method** Terms

#25672

PO#

**Shipping Method** UPS 3 Day Select® 10/27/2025

Ship Date Tracking # DMK Rewards Level

Emerald 100K

Credit Card (Shopify)

**CS Order Notes** 

Item	Quantity	Units	Description	Rate	Amount	Tax Rate
Wetter than Water- MD (100ml)	6	ea	Wetter than Water- MD (100ml)	37.30	223.80	
Firmatrix MD -(30ml)	7	ea	Firmatrix MD -(30ml)	66.70	466.90	
Transgenesis MD -(50ml)	7	ea	Transgenesis MD -(50ml)	79.80	558.60	
Eye Web MD-(15ml)	7	ea	Eye Web MD-(15ml)	39.90	279.30	
Elevate MD- (50ml)	4	ea	Elevate MD- (50ml)	58.80	235.20	
Eye Tone (15ml)	7	ea	Eye Tone (15ml)	44.10	308.70	
Fine Line (30ml) New	5	ea	Fine Line (30ml) New	21.50	107.50	
Nite Firming (50ml)	10	ea	Nite Firming (50ml)	30.20	302.00	
Aminodine (120ml)	4	ea	Aminodine (120ml)	25.70	102.80	
Betagen (30ml)	6	ea	Betagen (30ml)	31.75	190.50	
Deep Pore (180ml)	12	ea	Deep Pore (180ml)	19.40	232.80	
Milk Cleanser (180ml)	12	ea	Milk Cleanser (180ml)	19.40	232.80	
Super Serum (30ml)	6	ea	Super Serum (30ml)	48.40	290.40	
Direct Delivery C Serum (30ml)	14	ea	Direct Delivery C Serum (30ml)	53.30	746.20	
Beta Gel (30ml)	14	ea	Beta Gel (30ml)	44.75	626.50	
Seba-E (30ml)	20	ea	Seba-E (30ml)	16.30	326.00	
Herb & Mineral	21	ea	Herb & Mineral (120ml)	24.10	506.10	



DMK - Danne Montague King Co. 10420 Pioneer Blvd Santa Fe Springs CA 90670-3734 United States

## **Sales Order**

Page 2 of 2

Date Order # 10/27/2025 0092547

Item	Quantity	Units	Description	Rate	Amount	Tax Rate
(120ml)						
Enbioment Cleanser MD - (150ml)	2	ea	Enbioment Cleanser MD - (150ml)	17.60	35.20	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-35.20	-35.20	
Pore Reduction Plus (30ml)	1	ea	Pore Reduction Plus (30ml)	17.60	17.60	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-17.60	-17.60	
Herbal Pigmentation Oil (30ml)	1	ea	Herbal Pigmentation Oil (30ml)	15.20	15.20	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-15.20	-15.20	
StemZyme Treatment Kit - DMK MD	1	ea	StemZyme Treatment Kit - DMK MD	675.68	675.68	
Shopify Discount			This is the discount in NetSuite associated with a discount(s) applied to an order that was placed in Shopify.	-1,385.18	-1,385.18	
UPS 3 Day Select®	1		UPS 3-Day	269.77	269.77	

**Total** \$5,296.37

